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READINESS SYMPOSIUM

Schedule of Events

September

Regional Admissions Counselors of California College Fair (WUE - Western
Undergraduate Exchange)

Wednesday, September 2, 2020

UC College Fair

Tuesday, September 8, 2020

UC College Fair

Thursday, September 10, 2020

UC Information Sessions

September 14-17th, 2020

Regional Admissions Counselors of California College Fair (Colleges in the West)

Tuesday, September 15, 2020

Career and College Readiness Symposium Keynote Speaker Kevin Fleming (live
virtual session)

Thursday, September 17, 2020

Cash for College - Financial Aid Information

Tuesday, September 22, 2020

Regional Admissions Counselors of California College Fair (test-optional colleges)

Monday, September 28, 2020

Regional Admissions Counselors of California College Fair (STEM Colleges)

Tuesday, September 29, 2020

Regional Admissions Counselors of California College Fair (Small Colleges)

Thursday, October 1, 2020

UC College Fair

Thursday, October 3, 2020

Senior Application Strategies (pre-recorded session)

Tuesday, October 6, 2020

Regional Admissions Counselors of California College Fair (Mid-size Colleges)

Wednesday, October 7, 2020




College of the Canyons Information Session

Dates Coming Soon!

NACAC College Fairs

Monday, October 12, 2020

Sunday, October 18, 2020

Regional Admissions Counselors of California College Fair (Visual and Performing
Arts Colleges)

Tuesday, October 13, 2020

Regional Admissions Counselors of California College Fair (Large Colleges)

Wednesday, October 14, 2020

Regional Admissions Counselors of California College Fair (Colleges in the West)

Thursday, October 22, 2020

College of the Canyons Undocumented Student Action Week

October 19-23, 2020

UC College Fair

Saturday, October 24, 2020

NCAA National Collegiate Athletic Association (pre-recorded session)

Monday, October 26, 2020

November

NACAC College Fair

Sunday, November 8, 2020

College Planning for grades 9-11 (pre-recorded session)

Monday, November 9, 2020

College Planning for grades 7-8 (pre-recorded session)

Monday, November 9, 2020

Please check the www.pathwaytomyfuture.org website for information on how to access each event!




